40300000 8953

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300321393443

SECRETARY OF STATE

ות רות ב

JL30/18

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

مناه

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	I20000000195

REFERENCE : 507544 7147059

AUTHORIZATION : Open Service S

COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00

ORDER DATE: November 29, 2018

ORDER TIME : 2:50 PM

ORDER NO. : 507544-010

CUSTOMER NO: 7147059

·····

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: R Q R, L.L.C.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
	RQR, L.L.C			
SUBJEC	T:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspor	dence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
		Dana F. Charles, Esq.		
			Name of Person	
		Dana F. Charles, P.A.		
			Firm/Company	
		7777 Glades Road, Stc. 100)	
			Address	
		Boca Raton, FL 33434		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		dfcpalaw@aol.com		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For furth	ner information o	oncerning this matter, please ca	या:	
Dana F.	Charles, Esq.		561 361-7011	
	Name o	f Person		e Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$25.	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RQR, L.L.C.		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our records.) sability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company vi Florida document number L03000008953	were filed on 03/12/2003	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	ffice address on our records, ente	the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		- 10 P
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	SEE FLO
	City Florida	Zip Code W
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		Þ

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
Mgr Thomas F. Ryan		501 Village Blvd. Ste. 2 West Palm Beach, FL 33409	
			■ Remove
			☐ Change
Mgr	Diana L. Ryan	same as above	D Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
Mgr	Adam C. Ryan	same as above	Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
Mgr	Trog Hawley Capital, LLC, a Delaware limited liability	same as above	■ Add
			□ Remove
			Remove
			Rossilove C
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

_						
			<u> </u>			
			<u> </u>			
						
					7 29	
				<u> </u>	2018 NOV 29	•
					2 2	
					EE OF THE	
					05	ာ
					- 50r.	0
			<u> </u>			
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date in lote: If the date inserted in this becament's effective date on the local date in the local date in the local date.	ist be specific and cannot lock does not meet th	he applicable sta	of filing or more than	(optional 90 days after filing ements, this date	2.) Pursuant to 605.0	1207 1 as
e record specifies a delaye The 90th day after the re	d effective date, cord is filed.	but not an e	ffective time, a	t 12:01 a.m.	on the earlies	r of
November	20	18				
Tale 1		· ·				
	<i>n</i> ~	as as such a stand or	presentative of a mer	-h		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00